
Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-46
Compétiteurs: 4Compétiteurs

Nº Nom Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Tiziano AZZALIN ? JUDO TEAM HERMEE

2 Antoine SCHOUTENDE ? JUDO TEAM HERMEE

3 Arno GUISSART ? J.C. HERVE

4 Antoine BRUYERE ? KANO TOURNAI

Combats

Combat Blanc Bleu Résultat Temps

1 21 Tiziano AZZALIN Antoine SCHOUTENDE 10-00 0:10

10

3 42 Arno GUISSART Antoine BRUYERE 00s1-10 1:15

10

1 33 Tiziano AZZALIN Arno GUISSART 10-00 0:24

10

2 44 Antoine SCHOUTENDE Antoine BRUYERE 00-10 1:00

10

1 45 Tiziano AZZALIN Antoine BRUYERE 11-00 2:57

10

2 36 Antoine SCHOUTENDE Arno GUISSART 00-11 0:29

10

VainqueursPts Place

3 30 1

0 0

2

1 10 3

2 20

4

Résultats

Place Nom

1 Tiziano AZZALIN, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

2 Antoine BRUYERE, KANO TOURNAI

3 Arno GUISSART, J.C. HERVE

4 Antoine SCHOUTENDE, JUDO TEAM HERMEE



Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-50
Compétiteurs: 4Compétiteurs

Nº Nom Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Roman LECLAIRE ? JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

2 Louis GEVENOIS ? JC Verlaine

3 Ugo ALBERT ? J.C.SAMBREVILLE

4 Tom NAGY ? SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

Combats

Combat Blanc Bleu Résultat Temps

1 21 Roman LECLAIRE Louis GEVENOIS 11-00 0:34

10

3 42 Ugo ALBERT Tom NAGY 00s1-11 0:30

10

1 33 Roman LECLAIRE Ugo ALBERT 10-00 1:15

10

2 44 Louis GEVENOIS Tom NAGY 00-11 2:23

10

1 45 Roman LECLAIRE Tom NAGY 00-10 0:46

10

2 36 Louis GEVENOIS Ugo ALBERT 10-00 0:48

10

VainqueursPts Place

2 20

1

1 10

2

0 0

3

3 30

4

Résultats

Place Nom

1 Tom NAGY, SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

2 Roman LECLAIRE, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

3 Louis GEVENOIS, JC Verlaine

4 Ugo ALBERT, J.C.SAMBREVILLE











Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-55
Compétiteurs: 8

1

1. Danylo KOTLIARENKO, Antwerp United Judo

5. Jochim PRIEM, Judoclub ARDOOIE
11 - 00

2

3. Mattis DE WINNE, judoclub oosterzele vzw

7. Tizzio CAPUTO, J.C.SAMBREVILLE
10 - 00

3

2. Enzo GORDENNE, ROYAL J. C. PEPINSTER ET DA

6. Noah SILVERSMET, ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS
10 - 00

4

4. Aurélien LAMBRECHTS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

8. Griffon MAXENCE, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

KOTLIARENKO

DE WINNE

01 - 00s2

6

GORDENNE

MAXENCE

10s1 - 00

7

1

2

PRIEM

CAPUTO

00 - 10

8

3

4

SILVERSMET

LAMBRECHTS

01 - 10

9

6

CAPUTO

MAXENCE

10 - 00

10

5

LAMBRECHTS

DE WINNE

10s1 - 00

11

KOTLIARENKO

GORDENNE

00 - 01s1

CAPUTO

LAMBRECHTS

GORDENNE

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Enzo GORDENNE, ROYAL J. C. PEPINSTER ET DA

Danylo KOTLIARENKO, Antwerp United Judo

Tizzio CAPUTO, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Aurélien LAMBRECHTS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Griffon MAXENCE, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

Mattis DE WINNE, judoclub oosterzele vzw

Jochim PRIEM, Judoclub ARDOOIE

Noah SILVERSMET, ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS











Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-60
Compétiteurs: 8

1

1. Louis GUILLERM, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

5. Plets LOTHAR, Yama Arashi Bavikhove
10s1 - 00

2

3. Warre JACOBS, Samurai Eindhout

7. Achille D'HONT, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI
10 - 00

3

2. Simon STASSART, JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

6. Grymonprez VIC, Yama Arashi Bavikhove
00s1 - 10

4

4. Tom FAVREAU, J.C.NAMUROIS

8. Mathieu EYSACKERS, SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

GUILLERM

JACOBS

00s1 - 10

6

VIC

FAVREAU

01 - 00s2

7

1

2

LOTHAR

D'HONT

10 - 01

8

3

4

STASSART

EYSACKERS

10s1 - 00s3

9

6

LOTHAR

FAVREAU

00 - 10

10

5

STASSART

GUILLERM

00 - 10

11

JACOBS

VIC

00s1 - 10

FAVREAU

GUILLERM

VIC

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Grymonprez VIC, Yama Arashi Bavikhove

Warre JACOBS, Samurai Eindhout

Tom FAVREAU, J.C.NAMUROIS

Louis GUILLERM, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

Plets LOTHAR, Yama Arashi Bavikhove

Simon STASSART, JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

Achille D'HONT, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

Mathieu EYSACKERS, SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM











Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-66
Compétiteurs: 8

1

1. Taha RHARIB, Gishi club

5. Cédric DAUCHAT, J.C.ZITA KYOTEI
00s3 - 10s1

2

3. Mohamed  MERIKI, J.C.FRAMERIES

7. Loïc WILLIQUET, J.C. LA CHENAIE
10 - 00

3

2. Louis GILSON, J.C.BASTOGNE

6. Adrien STREIGNARD, JC LOUVIEROIS
10 - 00

4

4. Evan VANDEN BERGHE, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

8. Markus VERSTRAETEN , J.C.REBECQ
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

DAUCHAT

MERIKI

01 - 00

6

GILSON

VANDEN BERGHE

00 - 10

7

1

2

RHARIB

WILLIQUET

10 - 00

8

3

4

STREIGNARD

VERSTRAETEN 

10 - 00

9

6

RHARIB

GILSON

10 - 00s3

10

5

STREIGNARD

MERIKI

10 - 00

11

DAUCHAT

VANDEN BERGHE

00s1 - 10

RHARIB

STREIGNARD

VANDEN BERGHE

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Evan VANDEN BERGHE, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Cédric DAUCHAT, J.C.ZITA KYOTEI

Taha RHARIB, Gishi club

Adrien STREIGNARD, JC LOUVIEROIS

Louis GILSON, J.C.BASTOGNE

Mohamed  MERIKI, J.C.FRAMERIES

Loïc WILLIQUET, J.C. LA CHENAIE

Markus VERSTRAETEN , J.C.REBECQ







Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-73
Compétiteurs: 4

1

1. Nicolas COUNET, SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

2

3. Théo GHIOT, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

3

2. Luka GRIGALASHVILI, JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

4

4. Salavat GABAYEV, Gishi club

A

B

C

D

5

COUNET

GHIOT

10 - 00

6

GRIGALASHVILI

GABAYEV

00 - 10s1

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

GRIGALASHVILI

10

5

GHIOT

11

COUNET

GABAYEV

00 - 10

GRIGALASHVILI

GHIOT

GABAYEV

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Salavat GABAYEV, Gishi club

Nicolas COUNET, SPRIMONT JUDO TEAM

Luka GRIGALASHVILI, JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

Théo GHIOT, JUDO TEAM HERMEE







Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-81
Compétiteurs: 4

1

1. Thomas CHAPEL, J.C. LA CHENAIE

2

3. Ayoub HAMDI, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

3

2. Arno HEYMANS, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

4

4. Axl VAREWYCK, Judoschool Merelbeke

A

B

C

D

5

CHAPEL

HAMDI

00 - 10

6

HEYMANS

VAREWYCK

11 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

VAREWYCK

10

5

CHAPEL

11

HAMDI

HEYMANS

01 - 10s1

VAREWYCK

CHAPEL

HEYMANS

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Arno HEYMANS, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

Ayoub HAMDI, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

Axl VAREWYCK, Judoschool Merelbeke

Thomas CHAPEL, J.C. LA CHENAIE



Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   MenU18-90
Compétiteurs: 4Compétiteurs

Nº Nom Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Nael DAMANET ? J.C. QUEVAUCAMPS LE BLE EN HERBE

2 Alexander SZULC ? BUDO BRUXELLES

3 Remy GILBERT ? ROYAL JC AISEAU-PRESLES

4 Clément DEMPTINNE ? J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Combats

Combat Blanc Bleu Résultat Temps

1 21 Nael DAMANET Alexander SZULC 00-10 0:40

10

3 42 Remy GILBERT Clément DEMPTINNE 00-10 1:08

10

1 33 Nael DAMANET Remy GILBERT 00-10 0:46

10

2 44 Alexander SZULC Clément DEMPTINNE 10s1-00s2 2:35

10

1 45 Nael DAMANET Clément DEMPTINNE 00-10s1 0:59

10

2 36 Alexander SZULC Remy GILBERT 10-00s2 1:37

10

VainqueursPts Place

0 0

13 30

2

1 10 3

2 20

4

Résultats

Place Nom

1 Alexander SZULC, BUDO BRUXELLES

2 Clément DEMPTINNE, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

3 Remy GILBERT, ROYAL JC AISEAU-PRESLES

4 Nael DAMANET, J.C. QUEVAUCAMPS LE BLE EN HERBE
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